
12/16/2022 4:29:44 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 314RA241 First Student 22-23 Swansboro RG AM

Bus:FS241

Anchor Abbr:314

Anchor Name:Swansboro Elementary Start Time:7:22 am

End Time:7:45 am

Total Time:22:55

Distance:4.60 mi.

7:22 amSTART Bainbridge St@W 28th St(1)
7:23 amSTOP Midlothian Tpke @ W 27th St [NE](2)
7:26 amSTOP E 28th St @ Burfoot St [E](3)
7:28 amSTOP E 36th St @ McLennan St [NW](4)
7:31 amSTOP Peyton Ave @ E 37th St [N](5)
7:32 amSTOP E Roanoke St@Larchmont Lane (Ephesus Daycare) [SW](6)
7:34 amSTOP McRand St @ Winber Dr [SE](7)
7:35 amSTOP McRand St @ E 37th St [S](8)
7:36 amSTOP Lawson St @ E 35th St [S](9)
7:38 amSTOP E 36th St @ Decatur St [W](10)
7:39 amSTOP E 36th St @ E Broad Rock Rd [W](11)
7:40 amSTOP E 34th St @ Decatur St [E](12)
7:42 amSTOP Decatur St @ Playn St [S](13)

3160 Midlothian Tpke

7:45 amDEST Swansboro Elementary(14)



12/16/2022 4:29:44 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 314RP241 First Student 22-23 Swansboro RG PM

Bus:FS241

Anchor Abbr:314

Anchor Name:Swansboro Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:3:07 pm

Total Time:22:09

Distance:4.27 mi.

3160 Midlothian Tpke

2:45 pmORIGIN Swansboro Elementary(1)

2:46 pmSTART Bainbridge St @ W 28th St [SW](2)
2:48 pmSTOP W 27th St @ Midlothian Tpke [NW](3)
2:51 pmSTOP E 28th St @ Burfoot St [NW](4)
2:53 pmSTOP E 36th St @ McLennan St [NW](5)
2:55 pmSTOP Peyton Ave @ E 37th St [N](6)
2:56 pmSTOP E Roanoke St@Larchmont Lane (Ephesus Daycare) [NE](7)
2:58 pmSTOP McRand St @ Winber Dr [SE](8)
2:59 pmSTOP McRand St @ E 37th St [S](9)
3:00 pmSTOP Lawson St @ E 35th St [S](10)
3:01 pmSTOP E 36th St @ Decatur St [W](11)
3:03 pmSTOP E 36th St @ E Broad Rock Rd [W](12)
3:04 pmSTOP Decatur St @ E 34th St [S](13)
3:06 pmEND Decatur St @ Playn St [S](14)


